Ranking gallego O-Pie 2012
Clasificacion general individual

Categoria Apellidos Nombre Club

D ELITE CARRO MAHIA ALEJANDRA ARNELA

D ELITE VEIGA GARCIA CARLA U.VIGO

D ELITE PASTORIZA SANTOS ISABEL U.vVIGO

D ELITE BARREIRA SALGADO TERESA MONTFERROL
D ELITE BELLO RODRIGUEZ OLALLA FAICAMINO
D ELITE PEREZ ALONSO ALICIA AROMON

D ELITE RODRIGUEZ PEREZ IRIA MARIA FLUVIAL

D ELITE BASCON OSUNA LOLA BOMBEIROS
D ELITE CEIDE VILELA MARIA VANESSA FLUVIAL

D ELITE FOLLANA NEIRA FERNANDA FLUVIAL

D ELITE VEIGA BARBAZAN PILAR usc

D-12 ARUFE SEIJAS ALBA LICEO

D-12 ALLER PFIRTER MILAGROS MORENA  TREVINCA
D-12 OTERO ANTELO UXIA LICEO

D-12 VILLAVERDE JORGE ESTELA LICEO

D-12 RIOS RUBIO YURENA TREVINCA
D-12 VAZQUEZ MENDEZ LAURA LICEO

D-12 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA LUCIA FAICAMINO
D-14 FUERTES SACO JULIA u.vIGO
D-14 PINEIRO LOZANO ANDREA JULIA LICEO

D-14 RICOY RAJOY SARA AROMON
D-14 PUIME BAO BELEN LICEO

D-14 ALVELO BLANCO MARTA AROMON
D-14 LIU IRIS FLUVIAL
D-14 GARCIA ARROJO ALICIA FLUVIAL
D-14 IGLESIAS SANCHEZ SABELA A. AROMON
D-14 CADARSO FRAGA SABELA usc

D-14 CASADO NUNEZ EVA LICEO

D-16 RODRIGUEZ VILA MARTA LICEO

D-16 BELLON SANTOS TERESA FLUVIAL
D-16 ABAD CAL ANTIA LICEO

D-16 ALBA AMIL ANDREA LICEO

D-16 CALVO BLANCO ANA LICEO

D-16 CADARSO FRAGA LUCIA usc

D-16 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ PAULA usc

D-20 PARGA BASANTA LUCIA FLUVIAL
D-20 VAZQUEZ BARRIENTOS SANDRA LICEO

D-20 VILA TORRES RAQUEL FLUVIAL
D-20 VARELA YANEZ ANA BOMBEIROS
D-20 CRUZ AFONSO CARLA FLUVIAL
D-20 SEOANE SEIJAS EVA ARTABROS
D-20 RODRIGUEZ VEGA CELIA FLUVIAL
D-20 NUNEZ-TORRON STOCK CLAUDIA FLUVIAL
D-20 GARCIA MIGUELEZ ALBA FLUVIAL
D-20 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANDREA FLUVIAL
D-20 RICOY RAJOY ANDREA AROMON
D-21 GONZALEZ MIRAMONTES ANA SEO

D-21 SUAREZ MENDEZ PRISCILA BOMBEIROS
D-21 LOPEZ EYO TANIA GALLAECIA
D-21 VINCZE ORSOLYA LICEO

D-21 SUAREZ PAZOS ALMUDENA BOMBEIROS
D-21 FIGUEROA LEIRO MONICA AROMON
D-21 MEIRAS CASANOVA ANA JARNACHAS
D-21 GOMEZ NAYA SONIA LICEO

D-21 BUJIA RODRIGUEZ ELENA MONTFERROL
D-21 MONTES VILLAR VERONICA AABT

D-21 TARRIO ROZADOS SUSANA AROMON
D-21 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ LARA HABELASHAI
D-21 LOMBARDERO MARTINEZ VANESSA FLUVIAL
D-21 LOZANO SAIZ VANESSA FLUVIAL
D-21 BARROS DIZ NATALIA FAICAMINO
D-21 ESTEVEZ MENDEZ FABIOLA U.VIGO
D-21 GONZALEZ GARCIA ANARITA AROMON
D-21 MARTINEZ GARCIA LAURA usc

D-21 PFIRTER BENEGAS NADIA SOLEDAD TREVINCA
D-21 MURADAS GONZALEZ MARGARITA AROMON
D-21 DIAZ BLANCO ANA BELEN GALLAECIA
D-21 FRAGA DIAZ PATRICIA FLUVIAL
D-21 MANEIRO MOREIRA IRIA ARNELA
D-21 BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ MARTA FOGAR
D-21 GONZALEZ LORENZO SABA AROMON
D-21 BLANCO PEREZ ANA FLUVIAL
D-35 IGLESIAS JUNZALVOS ANA U.vVIGO
D-35 GONZALEZ BELLO CONCEPCION FLUVIAL
D-35 FELPETO GONZALEZ LUISA FLUVIAL
D-35 PERNAS MARTINEZ ROSA MARIA usc

D-35 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ CRISTINA U.VIGO
D-35 CANALES CRIADO ALMUDENA AROMON
D-35 BALBOA BARROS MARGARITA usc

D-35 FRAGA GONZALEZ MARIA ISABEL usc

D-35 ALVAREZ CASTRO OLIMPIA u.vIGO
D-35 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA LIBIA FLUVIAL
D-35 PACHECO IGLESIAS AURORA U.vVIGO

D-35 PEDRE FERNANDEZ NATALIA LICEO

PUNTOS PUESTO

471 1
471 1
411 3
329 4
300 5
288 6
223 7
200 8
196 9
140 10
92 "
457 1
424 2
313 3
270 4
222 5
97 6
0 7
569 1
481 2
430 3
427 4
263 5
238 6
222 7
182 8
108 9
41 10
491 1
480 2
351 3
351 3
186 5
117 6
59 7
482 1
291 2
254 3
169 4
160 5
140 6
94 7
91 8
7 9
69 10
0 "
570 1
538 2
476 3
461 4
397 5
390 6
383 7
345 8
339 9
329 10
323 "
308 12
286 13
283 14
279 15
261 16
188 17
149 18
142 19
139 20
84 21
68 22
68 22
67 24
66 25
0 26
522 1
505 2
470 3
469 4
425 5
387 6
363 7
299 8
290 9
281 10
262 "
261 12
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HELITE
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H-12
H-12
H-12
H-12
H-12
H-12
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H-14
H-14
H-14
H-14
H-14
H-14
H-14

H-16
H-16
H-16
H-16
H-16
H-16
H-16

H-20
H-20

PARDO VILLAVERDE
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
FRAGA PITA

VALLE ARES

PRIETO VILAR
RODRIGUEZ SOUTO
MOSQUERA
RODRIGUEZ CASTRELO
ZULETA MARIN

GARCIA DEIBE

VILA PERNAS

NAYA LOPEZ
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ
CRESPO QUINDOS
GARCIA PACIOS
REY SOUTO

PONTE PENA
TORRES MONTES
BAO MARTINEZ

ARUFE VARELA
SANCOSMED VAZQUEZ
MORALES FERREIRO
CAMBLOR QUIROS
CORRAL ALONSO
MERA GARCIA

ALVELO FRAGUELA
FERNANDEZ TORRES
VIANA ALVAREZ
VARELA RIVERA
ARUFE VARELA

PEREZ JUSTE

LOPEZ COSTOYA
ALVAREZ CABERO
ASENSIO CAMPAZAS
CARBALLO ALVIAREZ
SEVILLA GOMEZ
MORLAN RODRIGUEZ
VARELA YANEZ
GARCIA LORENZO
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ
ALVAREZ SERTO
FERNANDEZ OTERO
RAMOS ASENSIO
FERNANDEZ CASALDERREY
VARELA PAZ

VAZQUEZ GARCIA
PAZO PAZO

CABADO ESTRAVIZ
RIESTRA GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
CATOIRA CANEDO
GONZALEZ PANTIN
GARCIA DE LAS HERAS
TORVISO BERDEAL
LOPEZ SAL

ROCA SANTIUSTE
LOURO FUENTES
POZO VALENCIANO
GARCIA DE LAS HERAS
MOSQUERA RIOS
PRADO CASTINEIRA

RODILLA IRISO

CANDELA IGLESIAS
ANTONON CASAL

ANTONON CASAL

TREJO GARCIA

VARELA GUTIERREZ
GONZALEZ-REGUERAL PEREZ

RODRIGUEZ VILA
ATANES CONDE
CASTILLO LOPEZ
LOIS SERTO

PINEIRO FRAGA
GARRIDO BURGO
FERNANDEZ BRANAS

FRAGA DIAZ

GARCIA COUSILLAS
VALDES GONZALEZ
ESCOLANTE ENRIQUEZ
INSUA PRIETO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
LAGE SOILAN

PINEIRO FRAGA
SAMPEDRO FRAGA

Nombre

MARIA

ALICIA

MONICA

NURIA

MARIA JESUS
ANA MARIA
PAULINA ANDREA
ANA ISABEL
MILEIDI

ANA

NORMA
MARIA JOSE
LUISA
BEGONA

M. ANGELES
M2 TERESA
MARIA ELENA
MARIA JESUS
MONTSERRAT

ALBERTO
JUAN JOSE
MARTIN
MIGUEL
ALBERTO

IVAN

FCO JAVIER
RAMON
XAVIER
MANUEL
JAVIER
GERMAN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE Mm#
ALBERTO

XAN

JAVIER

JOSE ANGEL
MARCOS
CARLOS

JOSE LUIS
ANGEL

OSCAR

LUIS JAVIER
GONZALO
BORJA
ALFONSO BREOGAN
MARTIN
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
ORLANDO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE MANUEL
RAMON ANGEL
JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO M
BENJAMIN
ALFONSO
JOSE LUIS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE RAMON
RUBEN

SANTIAGO
NATNAEL
MATEO
HUGO
NICOLAS
JUAN
CARLOS

DIEGO

JUAN

DENIS

IVAN

IAGO

JUAN MANUEL
VICTOR J

ALEX
DAVID
ADRIAN
ADRIAN
ALEX
SANTIAGO
ANXO

BRAIS
AITOR

Club

LICEO
FAICAMINO
FLUVIAL
MONTFERROL
usc

LICEO
GALLAECIA
MONTFERROL
FLUVIAL

FLUVIAL
LICEO
LICEO
AROMON
U.vIGO
U.vIGO
LICEO
ARTABROS
FLUVIAL
LICEO

LICEO

AABT
TREVINCA
FAICAMINO
FLUVIAL
LICEO
AROMON
ARNELA
usc
AROMON
LICEO
U.viIGO
AABT
U.vIGO
TREVINCA
ARTABROS
ARTABROS
SEO
BOMBEIROS
MONTFERROL
GALLAECIA
AROMON
MONTFERROL
LICEO
AROMON
GALLAECIA
BOMBEIROS
U.vIGO
FLUVIAL
LICEO

AABT
BOMBEIROS
AABT
GALLAECIA
MONTFERROL
AABT
ARTABROS
ARTABROS
G.CARANZA
GALLAECIA
GALLAECIA
BOMBEIROS

HABELASHAI
ARTABROS
AROMON
AROMON
TREVINCA
SEO
HABELASHAI

LICEO
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
AROMON
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL

FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
ARTABROS
FLUVIAL

FLUVIAL
usc

PUNTOS PUESTO

233
189
184
176
125
64
54
53
39

553
415
402
354
322
310
308
184
170

0

499
468
455
407
380
369
348
316
315
295
285
270
255
246
243
243
231
228
224
222
202
200
187
184
167

147
146
143
132
131
130
129
121
121
90
76
74
62
58
45

530
508

273
226

142

404
300
293
281
196
148

74

452
377
294
174
142
100

49

582
383
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H-21
H-21
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H-21
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H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B
H-21B

H-21B

CASAS LOPEZ
VILA TORRES
ORDONEZ ZULETA

PENA PITA
SANTALLA PEREZ
RAMOS PERNAS
LAREO MARTINEZ
HERRERO DAPIA
FOJO OUTEIRO
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ
CANAS LARA
TABOADA PINTOR
FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ
VARELA FERREIRO
FEIJOO PALLEIRO
ARAUJO RUA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
GONZALEZ ALONSO
RUIZ LAGO

AMIL FERNANDEZ
ROSADO FRADE
PEREZ JANEIRO
RAMOS GRELA
CAAMANO LAGO
CANEDO MONASTERIO
VINAGRE REY
IGLESIAS VIEITEZ
BLANCO IGLESIAS
FARIAS FORNEIRO
PEDREIRA CARNEIRO
MOREIRA ALONSO
GOMEZ NAYA
VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
TEIJEIRO RUIZ
CARBALLO ALVIAREZ
CARRO GARCIA
BUGALLO IGLESIAS
ALONSO VELASCO
ANDRES DIAZ
CARREIRA LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ DAVILA
VERDE LAREU
BECEIRO LOPEZ
RAMOS SANCHEZ
LEIRA ROMERO
GUARIN PEREZ
GOMEZ ANDRADE
GONZALEZ VARELA
MARAN SANCHEZ
PINEIRO VARELA
POUSADA GALLEGO

GARCIA LOPEZ
ANTONON CLEMENTE
VEIGA BUGALLO
MIGUENS LAGO
ARMADA LUACES
SOTO FERNANDEZ
LAMAS ANTON
PARGA URES
CASTEDO LOPEZ
SANCHEZ MARCOTE
AGUDO FERNANDEZ
PRADO COSTOYA
ALLER ESTEVEZ
PEREZ PAIS

MUINO GARCIA
CASTEDO LOPEZ
COSTAS FIGUEROA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
TREJO GARCIA
NAVIA ALVAREZ

DIAZ CONGIL
SAMPEDRO MUNIZ
LAFUENTE BELLO
RIOBOO TEJO
SANJURJO GOMEZ
CALOTO SANDAMIL
VARELA VARELA

DEL ARCO MARQUIZ
SANCHEZ DIAZ
ALVAREZ TOYOS
PICOS ROMERO
SANTOS BLANCO
ARUFE VARELA
FERNANDEZ COMESANA
GARCIA RAMOS

Nombre

JUAN
DIEGO
OSCAR

FELIPE

JOSE

MIGUEL

DAVID
ALFONSO MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
MAIKEL

JULIO
ALBERTO
RICARDO
JORGE M
DANIEL

DAVID

JUAN A

DIEGO

EMILIO
CARLOS
ALFONSO M
ALEJANDRO
JOSE

JOSE MANUEL
JACOB
MARCOS
FRANCISCO
MARCO ANTONIO
PATRICIO CRUZ
CARLOS
ADRIAN

ALAN

MIGUEL ANGEL
DIEGO

ARTUR
ROBERTO
ADRIAN
CARLOS DAVID
MARCOS

LUIS

CARLOS
DIEGO
ROBERTO
JOSE RAMON
DAMIAN
FERMIN
RUBEN
ALVARO
FRANCISCO JOSE
MANUEL
PEDRO JAVIER
ROBERTO

LUIS

FCO JAVIER
FCO. JAVIER
RAMON
ALVARO
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO XOSE
ELADIO

PABLO

BORJA

JOSE ANTONIO
JAIME

PABLO ADRIAN
HUMBERTO
MARCOS
JULIO

JAVIER

JAVIER
CARLOS
MIGUEL ANGEL
ALFONSO
MANUEL

JOSE MANUEL
JUAN JOSE
JAVIER

ISMAEL

J MANUEL
FRANCISCO
SERGIO
RICARDO
ALEJANDRO
VICTOR MANUEL
JUAN

JUAN MANUEL
VICTOR
ALBERTO

Club

FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL

GALLAECIA
GALLAECIA
usc
ARNELA
AROMON
BOMBEIROS
AROMON
LICEO

AABT
AROMON
ARNELA
JARNACHAS
AROMON
HABELASHAI
HABELASHAI
HABELASHAI
BUDINO
AROMON
FLUVIAL
JARNACHAS
FLUVIAL
ARTABROS
FAICAMINO
AROMON
AROMON
FLUVIAL
AABT
AROMON
LICEO
FAICAMINO
MONTFERROL
ARTABROS
GALLAECIA
LICEO
GALLAECIA
ARTABROS
FLUVIAL
GALLAECIA
BUDINO
AROMON
GALLAECIA
AABT

AABT
ARTABROS
SEO
BOMBEIROS
JARNACHAS
GALLAECIA
GALLAECIA

FOGAR
AROMON
AROMON
BOMBEIROS
LICEO
FLUVIAL
FLUVIAL
ARTABROS
FOGAR
JARNACHAS
TREVINCA
FAICAMINO
TREVINCA
GALLAECIA
GALLAECIA
LICEO
U.vIGO
ARTABROS
FLUVIAL
TREVINCA
LICEO
HABELASHAI
usc
FLUVIAL
BOMBEIROS
FAICAMINO
FLUVIAL
AROMON
BOMBEIROS
BOMBEIROS
U.vIGO
GALLAECIA
ARNELA
LICEO
AROMON
JARNACHAS

PUNTOS PUESTO

265 3
240 4
49 5
573 1
517 2
512 3
484 4
473 5
471 6
443 7
442 8
389 9
386 10
342 "
316 12
306 13
300 14
291 15
259 16
253 17
250 18
248 19
235 20
233 21
220 22
215 23
200 24
188 25
188 25
186 27
175 28
147 29
141 30
127 31
89 32
79 33
7 34
75 35
74 36
72 37
72 37
70 39
68 40
65 41
59 42
56 43
47 44

0 45

0 45

0 45

0 45

0 45
590 1
458 2
438 3
381 4
376 5
354 6
341 7
334 8
332 9
323 10
317 "
288 12
275 13
264 14
263 15
257 16
256 17
222 18
221 19
217 20
211 21
209 22
209 22
207 24
193 25
185 26
184 27
168 28
164 29
159 30
144 31
134 32
17 33
115 34
115 34
104 36
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H-45
H-45
H-45
H-45
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HERRERO ALVAREZ
ULLOA FERNANDEZ
BOGO SAAVEDRA
BARROS DIz
LIMERES ANTONIO
PAZ GUZMAN
VIZCAINO RAMOS
ANDRADE VILLAR
GARCIA GARCIA
MOREIRA NEIRA
BABARRO JORRETO
GARCIA VEIRA
PENABAD FRANCO
CASTRO CAMPELLO
LOPEZ ALVAREZ
GALLEGO MIGUEZ
ANDRADE VILLAR
IGLESIAS NANEZ
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ
VILAS CREO

TRIGO RECAREY
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ
BELOSO GARCIA
ARMADA LUACES
PUENTE SALVADO
LOPEZ PEREZ
PASTORIZA SANTOS
SANTOS BLANCO
PEREZ JUSTE

TALENS PENALVA
GONZALEZ MIRAMONTES
FERRER VIDAL
GARCIA GARCIA
PACHECO SANCHO
CASADO BRAVO
RICOY BUGARIN
CASTRILLON MANSO
VARELA LORENZO
ANTON CASADO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
CASTRO CASTRO
LOPEZ PEITEADO

PIO VAQUERO
TRAVESO RODRIGUEZ
MIGUEZ CRISTOBAL
LOPEZ SUAREZ
PEDREIRA ROMERO
VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
SAMPEDRO MUNIZ
FRAGA CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
CRIADO CANALES
ALVAREZ ESTEVEZ
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ
CASANOVA CORRAL
GONZALEZ ROMANO
COUCEIRO HERRERO
LOPEZ MUINELO
PEREZ MARCOTE

RODILLA GUERRICAGOITIA
PINAL OTERO

PARGA ANDON

FUERTES GONZALEZ
SANMARTIN MATALOBOS
CARBALLO FERNANDEZ
RAMOS LOZANO
RODRIGUEZ BUENO
ABAD VIVES

FARINA MARTINEZ

DIAZ FALCON

BUGALLO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ CASALDERREY
PELAEZ MENDEZ
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ
PEREZ CHAMORRO
PEREZ ROMERO

SANDE RODRIGUEZ
TABERNERO REBOREDO
GARCIA COUCE

PEREZ PEREIRA
SANCOSMED TORRES
GONZALEZ RAMIL
VIQUEIRA NOUCHE
PRADO ANSEDE

SOUTO CASTRO

BAYO NUNEZ

PEREZ PEREZ

OCHOA FERNANDEZ

Nombre

MARCOS

ROBERTO

DANIEL

RUBEN

MIGUEL ANGEL
JULIO

IVAN

ROBERTO

CARLOS

PEDRO JAVIER
JOSE Mm#
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MANUEL

DAVID

CESAR

ROBERTO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
RAUL

CELSO

DIEGO

XAN MARIANO
EUGENIO A.
MANUEL
JOSE LUIS
XOAN MANUEL
JOSE MIGUEL
VICENTE
ALBERTE
JORGE
IGNACIO
EDUARDO
FRANCISCO J.
JOSE A

JOSE RAMON
DAVID

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
ARTURO
EVARISTO
JORGE
ANTONIO
CESAR
SANTIAGO
JOSE LUIS
ANDRES
FERNANDO
MATIAS
RAMON
SANTIAGO
RAFAEL
SANTIAGO
ENRIQUE
CELSO
JAVIER
RODRIGO
LUIS ADOLFO
ISIDRO

DAVID

SANTIAGO
DAVID ELADIO
PEDRO
ENRIQUE
JESUS

JUAN CARLOS
EDUARDO V.
JOSE LUIS
CARLES
MANUEL
GILBERTO
JOSE RAMON
JAVIER
PATRICIO
GABRIEL
JUAN
EDUARDO
FRANCISCO
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
JOSE MANUEL
JUAN JOSE
CARLOS
RICARDO
MARTIN
JESUS

JUAN RAMON
ENRIQUE

Club

U.vIGO
BOMBEIROS
BOMBEIROS
FAICAMINO
TREVINCA
FAICAMINO
LICEO
JARNACHAS
ARTABROS
ARTABROS
BOMBEIROS
JARNACHAS
GALLAECIA
GALLAECIA
JARNACHAS
MONTFERROL
JARNACHAS
TREVINCA
GALLAECIA
ARNELA

TREVINCA
FLUVIAL
AROMON
U.vIGO
FLUVIAL
ARTABROS
U.vIGO
ARNELA
U.vIGO
AROMON

SEO
HABELASHAI
MONTFERROL
usc

LICEO
AROMON
LICEO

SEO

LICEO

FOGAR

AABT
MONTFERROL
HABELASHAI
ARTABROS
SEO
MONTFERROL
ARTABROS
G.CARANZA
usc

usc

FLUVIAL
G.CARANZA
GALLAECIA
FAICAMINO
BOMBEIROS
G.CARANZA
ARTABROS
GALLAECIA
MONTFERROL

HABELASHAI
U.vIGO
FLUVIAL
U.vIGO
FLUVIAL
ARTABROS
usc

LICEO
U.vIGO
AROMON
AROMON
LICEO
AROMON
U.vIGO
BOMBEIROS
LICEO
FLUVIAL
MONTFERROL
LICEO
MONTFERROL
AROMON
GALLAECIA
ARTABROS
SEO
ARTABROS
usc
FLUVIAL
AROMON
JARNACHAS

PUNTOS PUESTO

104
104
103
86
83
78
78
72
66
64
63
61

514
504
497
482
440
419
391
385
377
366
354
342
336
327
300
292
287
279
269
238
228
223
219
151
147
141
138
133
129
115
105

78

72

7

60
59
58
47

524
502
478
461
445

393
348
321
300
298

208
192

188
170

125
17
98
97
7
65
63
62
42
41

36
36
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52



